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2018 City of Longmont Ward 1 Special Election - 02/27/2018

Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
City Council Ward 1 - Vote For 1

45417970242806758737
0.090
5872
5872
85
1
1
85
0
0
0
0
Choice
Tim Waters
Joshua Goldberg
Russ Lyman

Total

85

0

0

0

0
wW/L Votes
W 2720
L 2380
L 763

Margin Diluted Margin %
340 5.79019074



Round 1

Number of Ballot Cards Audited 85
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement
6-2-55 Yes No No
6-2-79 Yes No No
6-2-92 Yes No No
6-2-104 Yes No No
6-2-143 Yes No No
6-4-27 Yes No No
6-4-90 Yes No No
6-4-123 Yes No No
6-5-93 Yes No No
6-5-121 Yes No No
6-5-131 Yes No No
6-5-137 Yes No No
6-6-54 Yes No No
6-6-98 Yes No No
6-6-140 Yes No No
6-7-139 Yes No No
6-8-76 Yes No No
7-1-57 Yes No No
7-1-85 Yes No No
7-1-109 Yes No No
7-1-137 Yes No No
7-2-1 Yes No No
7-2-68 Yes No No
7-3-27 Yes No No
7-5-91 Yes No No
7-5-116 Yes No No
7-6-132 Yes No No
7-6-133 Yes No No
7-7-47 Yes No No
7-7-70 Yes No No
7-8-32 Yes No No
7-10-13 Yes No No

7-10-29 Yes No No
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8-8-119
8-9-62
8-9-64
8-9-111
8-10-18
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8-10-37
8-11-1
8-11-4
8-11-122
8-12-16
8-12-97
8-12-105
8-13-42
8-13-63
8-13-128
8-14-69
8-14-148
9-1-45
9-1-50
9-1-61
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9-1-99
9-2-5

9-2-20
9-2-33
9-3-65
9-3-92
9-5-59
9-5-87
9-9-15
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this reportare accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Audit Board Member Date
|5-2-1% |
Audit Board Member Date
2
3)a (i€
Deputy Clerk & Election Coordinator Date
| (5772 |






